HOPE NATURAL GAS COMBAN LOCATION FOR WELL No. 12-Letz cl DISTRICT Farm, or waters of Clica grant County, West Vinginia 10 No. 1732 Acres / 3 Location to be 1600 feet from corner of H. L. Smith farm and Wet- 682 ENTERED Preeland Vorice Class on which L'acaled wells, Location made 4/22 - 1909 by I Scatt As per plat, except as noted. 4-24 109 Returned to Pittsburgh 1805. 1 Location changed on account of House ground sorized by JBCom Date 4/23 1409 Signed To Scott

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

DESIGNATION OF AGENT BY WELL OWNER OR OPERATOR

Well Operator X / Owner X / Consolidated Gas Supply Corporation
Address 445 West Main Street
Clarksburg, West Virginia 26301
Pursuant to the provisions of Code @ 22-4-lk, and subject to the requirements of Regulation
7.01, the undersigned hereby designates the following person to be the agent of the undersigned for the
purpose of receiving process, notices, orders and other communications which may be issued under Chapte
22 of the Code of West Virginia:
Designated Agent J. W. Hendrickson
Address 445 West Main Street
Clarksburg, West Virginia 26301
Telephone _304-623-3611
The undersigned represents that said designated agent is a bona fide resident of the State of
West Virginia, and has agreed to accept the designation. This designation applies to the following wel
X all wells owned or operated by the undersigned in West Virginia
the wells listed below (Wee space below or reverse side or attach list)
[COMPLETE AS APPLICABLE]
The undersigned is hereby recording an existing designation of agent made prior to
the initial adoption of Form IV-1.
The undersigned is proposing to own or operate wells in West Virginia for the firs
time, so that this designation should also be considered the registration by the
undersigned with the Deputy Director.
Y The undersigned has a second
The undersigned has owned and operated a well or wells in West Virginia since the
year 151898 , but has not heretofore appointed a designated agent.
This designation substitutes a new designated agent for the undersigned, who has
owned or operated a well or wells in West Virginia since the year 19 The
present designated agent of the undersigned, who will continue as such, if he is
able, until this new designation has been approved, is
Agent being vonlaged
Agent being replacedAddress
Address
Consolidated Gas Supply Corp.
By: Well Owner or Operator
ACCEPTED A STATE OF THE STATE O
Accepted this January 17, 19 79 Its: Vice President, Appl 09/al5/2023
(Signature of designated agent)
Taken, subscribed and sworn to before me this 17th day of January , 1979.
Notary Public Jacob My commission expires September 13 , 1986
Well owner or operator must be a responsible officer of the corporation, trustee, individual or legally qualified representative of owner of the well(s)
qualified representative of owner of the well(s).

XI /	1.						lut				,	We	1 6	00	med .	
13-	721.0)				REP	Alk.	KEC	ORI	D		,	Manni	ngto	n	District
Well No Farm Nar			hinson								N	2_S		_E_	3	_W
Date Firs				2. 196	8				Nati	ure of						
								_	Con	plete	Work_d:	200	• **			
Commend	cea: ining (Out_Feb	. 19, 1	968		<u> </u>	ر ۱ :			Clea	ning O	ıt Ma	y 17,	1968	3	
Dril	ling D	eeper	1	\		1		1 - 1 3	50	· Dril	ling De	per	1 1 1	CI L.		
Aba	ndonir	/1. pr	- No.	0.0	- 5.	ci. ··· c		1,787		Aba	ndoning	(100
<u></u>						CASIN	G AND T	UBING F	RECOF	D .	· Ci			-		
Size		Below				Pulled	el Line	Tall		Well Ste	el Line	Т.	After i	Repairs	el Line	Weight
	-	Tally	Steel Lin		Tally	516	et Line		,				5501			
10"	-	550'		-	7.			1	,				6131			
8-1/4"	1	1613'			1'		-					1	23981	1 1		
6-5/8"	1	23981		-	25051			255	61		_	1	25561		14.	The second second
2-3/8"		25051			25051			2))	0.	3. /		1	-))0			
3-1/2"	461	10"		40	5' 10		OF TREA	TING F	ORMA	TIONS						
		DE	РТН			LOOND	<u> </u>			TEST E	EFORE		TEST AF	1	Hrs.	
Date S	Sand	From	То						R	ead.	Liq. Opi	. Read	I. Liq.	Opn.	rire.	
(SHOT)		1	T	Quarts	Shoot	ing Agent	Open	or Tamped								SHOT BY
											_	+				
									8							
(ACIDIZED)				Ga	lions		Acid Us	ed						-		ACIDIZED BY
		-					-									
-		-			. 75											LIVERAFRAC B
(HYDRAFRA	(C)		1	Breakdown	Bbis.	Lbs.	Agent	Max. Pr	988.			-	-	1	1	HYDRAFRAC B
				Treating		X										
					X	×										
		-		Flushing	1	×				1 1 1 2 1						PSON.
-				Treating		X										
				Flushing	X	X	- Zer	+								Contraction
		RECO	ORD OF A	NY DEE	PER DR	LLING							PACKE	R REC	CORD	l Set et
F	Formation	n	То	p	Bottom		Oil at	G	as at		Size		K	ind		Set at (Steel Line
Commence	d drilling	at Depth of								2"	X 6"			Anc	hor	24371
,													5.000	- D. D. H	. = 0	
											211	х 6н	PACKE	R PUL		Wall Anch
									180		Size Z"		OIL PE	RODUC	And in case of the last of the	
participation of the state of t		Total Depth									Estimated		bbl. per da	ıy		Sa
							ME AND				to Clean	Out				100
			Flow Meter	1	FORE C	LEANING	OUT (T			FEET	to Ciban	Out	Sanda Ga	s From		Time
Dat	te of Test		or Open Flow			uid Used	Open						Injun			4 hrs
Feb.	19, 1	968	F.M.	10/10) Wat	er	1/2	" 5	,923				mjun			4 111 0
200,000							AFTER C	LEANING	3 OUT			-				
	te of Tes		Flow Meter or Open Flow				I Open			FEET			Sands Ga	s From		Time Blown
				Tionaling.		quid Used	1"		,950				Injun			6 hrs
May 1	7, 19	768	F.M.	18/1	0 Wat	er	1		9700							
			-				AFTER D	RILLING	OUT			13				
Da	te of Tes	t .	Flow Meter or Open Flow	Reading	T LI	quid Used	Open	ning	CUBIC	FEET			Sanda Ga	s From		Time
		' 53							-							
		V											_	0/45	- 1000	
				PRE	SSURE 7	rest							U	9/1;	76EKZ	3
Date of To	est	Opening	1 Min.	2 Min.	3 Min.	4 Min.	5 Min.	10 Mi	n. 30	Min.	60 Min.	Hrs.	Lbs	.	Days	Lbs.
		_ * Casing				-		-	-							
5-17-6	8	2 · Tubing	3	5	7	8	9	14	-	22	26	24	30		4	30
	1															
												1				
			S FORM, MA			1					Z	11)	SA	ad)	/	EBINTEKDENT

Farm... Acres District Well No ... Rig Commenced ... Rig Completed ... 190. Contractor. Drilling Commenced. Drilling Completed. Contractor. ROCK FORMATION. TOP BOTTOM. REMARKS. Wet- 682 CASING RECORD. Charged to Well. Pulkel Left in Well. Transferred-Before Completion. Well. Left at Well, Not in Use. Size. Feet. In. Feet. In. Feet. In. Feet. In. Feet. Feet. In. In

recommine equals First or "Charged to Well," o make a complete record.

use copying ink or an indelible pencil.

09/15/2023

Production First 24 Lours Well No. 1249, L.u. Robinson.

Carl T. Smith - Driller
Eli F. Kerr - Tool Dresser

Moved in, rigged up, and pulled 2505' of 2" tubing and 46' 10" of 3".

Clwaned well out to T.D. of 2546'. Ran 2556' 2-3/8" Tubing with

6" X 2" Anchor Packer set at 2437'. Perforations as follows: 20 9/16"

holes from 2449 to 2462, and 27 9/16" hokes from 2514' to 2532'. Tubing Set 5-9

Well turned Into Line.

Leave Market

1.11

09/15/2023

rain a girl

From Mann I . T. . Shill con

 $.\mathbf{Ct}^{-}$

8-1/6

. / - .

1, E/1811 (330m)

Wet- 6.82

	47-	103 -0	1682	
	108 Section of N	GPA	Category Code	
			foet	
Nome 445 J	West Main S	treetW	7. Va. 26301	004228 Seller Code
Field Nar	ne	Other		
Area Nan		-		•
2,	G. ROBIN	SON	1249	
Gene	eral System	Purchasers		Buye. Ccos
		Mo Day	\ 1	
		6	MMc1.	
	(S/MMBTU)	(b) Tax	(c) All Other Prices [Indicate (+) or (-).]	(d) Total c. (a), (b) and (2)
2	2.224			
Signature DE C	M Sent 5. 31. 1978	hilos	Title	as Supply
	West Clari City West Field Name County Area Name Signature Si	Consolidated Ga Name 445 West Main S Street Clarksburg City West Virginia Field Name WETZEL County Area Name Date of Les Mo Day 2. G. Robin General System Name 18 Sase Price (S/MMBTU) 2.224 J. W. Hendricksch Name Sepasturf DEC, 31, 1978	Consolidated Gas Supply Consol	Consolidated Gas Supply Corporation Name 145 West Main Street Street Clarksburg W. Va. 26301 City State Zip Code West Virginia Other A-85772 Field Name WET ZEL W. Va. County State Date of Lease Mo Day Y! OCS Lease Number Area Name Ceneral System Purchasers Name Ceneral System Purchasers Name Ceneral System Purchasers Name J. G. Robinson Col All Other Prices [Indicate (+) or (-).] 2:224 J. W. Hendrickson Name J. W. P. G. Title Segnature PEC, 31, 1978 304-623-3611

	WELL DETERMINATION REPOR	<u>r</u> .
ARTICIPANTS:	DATE: MAR 07 1980	BLYER-SELLER C
WELL OPERATOR: COY	nsolidated Gas Supr	
1	neral System Purc	
OTHER:	J	
W. Va. Department of Minos, C WELL DETERMINATION FIL		for (d)
790227 .108.103	3.0682	
Use Above File Number on all Relating to Determination o		
CHECK E	CACH ITEM AS COMPLETE OR NOTE WHA	T IS MISSING
ITEM NO.		
	ns not completed - Line No	
2 IV-1 - Agent	5. W. Hendrickson	
3. IV-2 - Well Permit_		
4 IV-6 - Well Plat		
5 IV-35- Well Record_	Drilling	Deepening
6 IV-36- Gas-Oil Test	: Gas Only 16 Was Oil Produce	d?Ratio
7 IV-39- Annual Produc		
8 IV-40- 90 day Produc	ction_90-annual Days off L	ine:
	for Certification. Complete?	
10 - 17 IV Form #51 - 52	2 - 53 - 54 - 55 - 56 57 - 58.	Complete Signed
18 - 28 Other: Survey_	Logs Geological Char	sStructure Map
1:4000 1		Gas Analyses
(5) Date Completed:	70-3-09 Deepened	(Est. 1968 - Repair 12 cm
(5) Production Depth	1: 2505 (feom -36)	som) not clear on -
(5) Production Forms	ation: Insum (" "	") well record
(5) Final OPEN FIO	31.950 CF (a.	the cleaning out)
(5) R.P. SZE	30/bs - 4 day	5 (after cleaning out
(6) Other Gas Test:_) ()
(7) Avg. Daily Gas f	from Annual Production: 56/7/36	5 = 15 MCF.
(8) Avg. Daily Gas f	from 90-day ending w/1-120 days_	1529/90=17MCF
(8) Line Pressure:	#9	PSIG from Daily Repor
(5) Oil Production:	From Completion Report	00/15/2023
_	ntory indicate enhanced recovery	
(10-17) Is affidavit sig		1
	with the Department confirm the	
Additional Information	Does computer pros	A. Vision is
	to? By Whom?	Cmi
SEA THE PROPERTY AND THE CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR	LUI TYTE DY ALLOW I COMPLETE OF COMPLETE	THE PARTY AND TH

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Da	te	DEC,	31,	1978
	erator 11 No.	's /8	249	
AP No	Well 47 State	- 10 Cou	3 -	682 Permit

WELL CLASSIFICATION FORM

STRIPPER GAS WELL

NGPA Section 108

	DESIGNATED AGENT J. W. Hendrickson
	ADDRESS445 West Main Street
	Clarksburg, West Virginia 26301
WELL OPERATOR Cons. Gas Supply Corp.	LOCATION: Elevation N/A
ADDRESS 445 West Main Street	Watershed <u>ARCHES FORK</u>
Clarksburg, W. Va.	Dist. GRANT County WETZEL Quad. N/H
GAS PURCHASER None; gas is de-	Gas Purchase Contract NoN/A
ADDRESS <u>livered into applicant</u> 's	Meter Chart CodeN/A
interstate pipeline system	Date of ContractN/A

Provide a complete inventory of the lease and production equipment used for the well for the previous 24 months or, if less than 24 months, the period the well has been in production. Include a complete list of equipment or processes used in connection with recognized enhanced recovery techniques during completion or production. (Attach separate sheets, if necessary.)

See attachment; compression, dehydration, or related equipment indicated on the attached inventory, and hydraulic fracturing, shooting, or similar completion processes indicated on the attached well records, are used in connection with recognized enhanced recovery techniques during production or completion.



List all records reasonably available to you which contain information relevant to a determination of eligibility (including production records, B&O Tax Records and royalty payment records) and indicate the location of such records:

Applicant's oil and gas production records (which are largely computerized) constitute its primary and most reliable source of information relevant to a determination of eligibility. From these records Applicant derives information used by it in connection with royalty payments, tax payments, and general statistical uses, and records of these matters are also maintained. All of the above records are located at Applicant's offices at 445 West Main Street, Clarksburg, West Virginia.

Describe the search made of any records listed above.

As indicated, Applicant's primary oil and gas production records have been largely computerized. In preparing this application, Applicant, by use of its computers, generated a listing of those of its wells which produced non-associated natural gas at a rate not exceeding an average of 60 Mcf per production day (at maximum efficient rates of flow) during the 90 day production period indicated on the attachment. These listings were checked and verified manually by two or more Applicant's employees. The results of this diligent search and examination indicated that the well which is the subject of this application qualifies as a stripper well; see attached data submitted in compliance with applicable regulations of this agency and the Federal Energy Regulatory Commission.

Are you aware of any other information which would tend to be inconsistent with the information specified above? Yes____ No_ χ . If yes, indicate the type and source of the information.

AFFIDAVIT

I have caused to be made a diligent search of those records and accurate and that herein described, that the information contained in this document is true and accurate and that herein described, that the information hereinbefore described, and to the best of my information on the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best of my information on the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best of my information on the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best of my information on the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best of my information on the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best of my information on the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best of my information on the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best of my information on the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best of my information on the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best of my information of the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best of my information of the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best of my information of the basis of the records and the records and the records are also become the records and the records are also become the records and the records and the records are also become the records and the re
--

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,

COUNTY OF HARRISON , TO WIT:

Notary Public

09/15/2023

(NOTORIAL SEAL)

		The state of the s	to the same of the	Company of the Control of the Contro	And the control of th					
	CONSOLIDATED	GAS	SUPPLY CORI	LY CORPORATIONSOUTHERN	-SOUTHERN	REGION				
								ORIG (DPEN FLOW	712 MCF
ABER 1549		DATE COMPLET	LETED J2/	606T/h2	edition of the executing transition of out when one	the same of the sa		ORIGR	OCK PRES	015
ISTRICT MANINGTN		DATE INTO L	O LINE 1	TINE 1/ 3/10				PCT IN	PCT INTEREST 100.	0.0000
DUNTY 103	And the second of the second s	SPUD D	ATE U/ U	/ 0	And the same of th			PRE	1.0707769 LI	EASE
19			1,-					LAST I	LAST LINE PRESSUR	URE 9
ERMIT NUMBER 682										
	G	GROSS MONTHLY		PRODUCTION IN MCF	CF					
JAN FEB MAR	APR	MAY	JUN	JUL	AUG	SEP	OCT.	NOV	DEC	TOTAL
1976 PROD 0 0		-		-0		00	00	2T 99E	10. 51.E	11 11
/. 0.0 0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	75.230	15-231	
PROD 462 392	ESh 95h	. 450	9Eh	450	390	377	EE5.	506	2017	1.6
Y AVG 14 14 14	14 75.230 51 hT	75.231	75.230 14	75.231	75.230 21.	75.229	75.231	75.228	75.230	i o
205 468 S	530 515	5 t 5 8 h	527 752	2.T 5.E.S	9T E25	9t 16h	9T E25	2. t 5.t5	00	3617 36
75.230 75.227 75.2	75.	75.230	75.229	75.230	75.230	75.229	75.230	75.229	0.0	
						(90-			

09/15/2023